Summary Event Results

Series Name: NFF Summer 2017-2018

GEELONG MOUNTAIN
Event Name: Round 6 BIKE CLUB

Event Date: 19/01/2018

Event Placings by Category

A Grade
Place Laps Time Rider / Team Name
1 5 0:54:44 Riley Flaherty
0:54:44 |Conor Flett
0:54:53 Bradley Erickson
| 0:57:40|Jason Marsh
0:58:35 Steve Whitford
| 1:00:12 | Bert Henkel
1:01:54 Phil O'Neil

Nioju|bhlw|N
viouinniuiu|iun

B Grade
Place Laps Time Rider / Team Name
1 5 1:00:00 Mark Flett
1:00:15 | Christopher Pearce
1:00:48 Connor Pearce
| 1:00:50 | Vaughan Sketcher
1:02:04 Michael Carter
| 0:50:39/|Paul Muir
0:51:31 Gavin Erickson
| 0:55:32 |Michael Scragg
0:36:54 Alan Flaherty
| 0:23:10Jimmy Rostlund |Helped ?
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C Grade
Place Laps Time Rider/ Team Name

0:50:57 Gerard McHugh

| 0:51:37 | Jonathan Pendlebury
0:52:30 Christopher Fice

| 0:54:12|Paul Fletcher
0:54:30 Alfred Bluch

| 0:56:44 [Jonathan Connor
0:57:17 AngusAnderson

| 0:58:03|Mark Camilleri
0:58:27 NickPile

| 0:58:46 | Nicholas Hughes
1:00:50 VinceTrotter

| O:43:04|Gregory Berryman
0:25:05 Jason Luhm Crashed
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D Grade

Place Laps Time Rider / Team Name
1 4 1:00:50 | Theo Bekema
2 2 0:34:47 Oliver Baric
WA Grade
Place Laps Time Rider / Team Name
1 4 0:50:39 KatePenglase
[ 2 4 0:53:03 |Kate Ross |
3 4 0:54:12 Kylie Prothero
|4 3 0:58:11 | Lisa Page |
WB Grade
Place Laps Time Rider/ Team Name
1 3 0:47:37 KirraDyer
| 2 3 0:49:10Jenny Lambert |
3 3 0:54:35 Melissa Urie



Full Event Results

Series Name: NFF Summer 2017-2018

Event Name:

Event Date: 19/01/2018

Round 6

Split Times by Rider

A Grade

Place

name: Riley Flaherty

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

-1

5
00:54:44
00:10:40
00:11:19
00:10:57
00:10:52

2
: Conor Flett

5
00:54:44
00:10:41
00:11:16
00:10:57
00:10:54

3

: Bradley Erickson

5
00:54:53
00:10:48
00:11:18
00:10:59
00:10:53

Lap No Time Race No
5 0:10:40 3
4 0:11:19| 3
3 0:10:51 3
2 0:11:02 | 3
1 0:10:52 3
Lap No Time Race No
5 0:10:41 81
4 0:11:16| 81
3 0:10:54 81
2 0:11:01| 81
1 0:10:52 81
Lap No Time Race No
5 0:10:48 881
4 0:11:18| 881
3 0:10:52 881
2 0:11:02| 881
1 0:10:53 881



Place

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

-4
: Jason Marsh

5
00:57:40
00:11:16
00:11:47
00:11:32
00:11:30

5
: Steve Whitford

5
00:58:35
00:11:29
00:11:55
00:11:43
00:11:42

6

name: Bert Henkel

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

5
01:00:12
00:11:11
00:12:40
00:12:02
00:12:15

7

name: Phil O'Neil

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

5
01:01:54
00:12:09
00:12:36
00:12:23
00:12:26

Lap No Time Race No
5 0:11:47 113
4 0:11:30| 113
3 0:11:46 113
2 0:11:21| 113
1 0:11:16 113
Lap No Time Race No
5 0:11:39 994
4 0:11:55| 994
3 0:11:50 994
2 0:11:42| 994
1 0:11:29 994
Lap No Time Race No
5 0:12:21 909
4 0:12:15| 909
3 0:12:40 909
2 0:11:45| 909
1 0:11:11 909
Lap No Time Race No
5 0:12:36 983
4 0:12:26| 983
3 0:12:32 983
2 0:12:09| 983
1 0:12:11 983



B Grade
Place

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

name: Vaughan Sketcher

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

-1
: Mark Flett

5
01:00:00
00:11:29
00:12:21
00:12:00
00:12:05

2

: Christopher Pearce

5
01:00:15
00:11:20
00:12:38
00:12:03
00:12:09

3
: Connor Pearce

5
01:00:48
00:11:21
00:13:13
00:12:10
00:12:02

4

5
01:00:50
00:11:52
00:12:26
00:12:10
00:12:11

Lap No Time Race No
5 0:12:05 970
4 0:12:13 970
3 0:12:21| 970 |
2 0:11:52 970
1 0:11:29| 970 |
Lap No Time Race No
5 0:12:38| 885
4 0:12:09 885
3 0:12:16| 885 |
2 0:11:52 885
1 0:11:20| 885 |
Lap No Time Race No
5 0:13:13| 919
4 0:12:02 919
3 0:12:16| 919 |
2 0:11:56 919
1 0:11:21| 919 |
Lap No Time Race No
5 0:12:11 803
4 0:12:12 803
3 0:12:26| 803 |
2 0:12:09 803
1 0:11:52| 803 |




Place: 5

name: Michael Carter

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place: 6

5
01:02:04
00:12:01
00:12:36
00:12:25
00:12:27

Name: Paul Muir

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place: 7

name: Gavin Erickson

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place: 8

nvame: Michael Scragg

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place: 9

4
00:50:39
00:11:52
00:12:57
00:12:40
00:12:55

4
00:51:31
00:12:45
00:13:04
00:12:53
00:12:51

4
00:55:32
00:13:10
00:14:26
00:13:53
00:13:58

Lap No Time Race No

5 0:12:36 975

4 0:12:35 975
| 3 | 0:12:27] 975 |

2 0:12:25 975
| 1 | 01201 975 |
Lap No Time Race No

4 0:12:57 981

3 0:12:55 981
|2 | o0:12:55] 981 |

1 0:11:52 981

Lap No Time Race No

4 0:13:04 879

3 0:12:45 879
| 2 | 012555 879 |

1 0:12:47 879

Lap No Time Race No

4 0:14:05 977

3 0:14:26 977
| 2 | 0a351] 977 |

1 0:13:10 977

Lap No Time Race No



Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

C Grade

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

: Alan Flaherty

3
00:36:54
00:11:53
00:12:31
00:12:18
00:12:30

10
: Jimmy Rostlund

2
00:23:10
00:11:22
00:11:48
00:11:35
00:11:35

1
: Gerard McHugh

4
00:50:57
00:12:19
00:13:24
00:12:44
00:12:37

2

: Jonathan Pendlebury

4
00:51:37
00:12:19
00:13:33
00:12:54
00:12:52

3 | 0:12:31] 901
2 0:12:30 901
1 | 0:11:53) 901
Lap No Time Race No
2 0:11:48| 828
1 0:11:22 828
Lap No Time Race No
4 0:13:24 832
3 | 0:12:51] 832
2 0:12:23 832
1 | 0:12:19] 832
Lap No Time Race No
4 0:13:33 956
3 | 0:13:02] 956
2 0:12:43 956
1 | 0:12:19| 956




Place: 3 Lap No Time Race No

name: Christopher Fice 4 0:13:19 917

| 3 | 0:13:06] 917

Laps: 4 2 0:12:58 917
Riding Time:  00:52:30 | 1 | 0:13:07, 917

Fastest Lap: 00:12:58
Slowest Lap: 00:13:19

Avglap:  00:13:08
Median Lap: 00:13:06

Place: 4 Lap No Time Race No
name: Paul Fletcher 4 0:13:45 980
| 3 | 0:13:41] 980
Laps: 4 2 0:13:22 980
Riding Time:  00:54:12 | 1 | 0:13:224] 980

Fastest Lap: 00:13:22
Slowest Lap: 00:13:45

Avg Lap: 00:13:33
Median Lap: 00:13:32

Place: 5 Lap No Time Race No
Name: Alfred Bluch 4 0:13:53 856
| 3 | 0:13:35| 856
Laps: 4 2 0:13:30 856
Riding Time:  00:54:30 |1 | 0:13:32] 856

Fastest Lap:  00:13:30
Slowest Lap: 00:13:53

Avg Lap: 00:13:38
Median Lap: 00:13:34

Place: 6 Lap No Time Race No
name: Jonathan Connor 4 0:15:02 955
| 3 | 0:14:16] 955
Laps: 4 2 0:13:50 955
Riding Time:  00:56:44 | 1 | 0:13:36] 955

Fastest Lap: 00:13:36
Slowest Lap: 00:15:02

Avglap:  00:14:11
Median Lap: 00:14:03

Place: 7 Lap No Time Race No



Name: Angus Anderson

Laps: 4

Riding Time: 00:57:17
Fastest Lap: 00:14:10
Slowest Lap:  00:14:26
Avg Lap: 00:14:19
Median Lap: 00:14:20

Place: 8
name: Mark Camilleri

Laps: 4

Riding Time: 00:58:03
Fastest Lap:  00:13:57
Slowest Lap: 00:15:16
Avg Lap: 00:14:31
Median Lap:  00:14:25

Place: 9
name: Nick Pile

Laps: 4

Riding Time: 00:58:27
Fastest Lap: 00:14:04
Slowest Lap: 00:15:31
Avg lap:  00:14:37
Median Lap: 00:14:26

Place: 10
nvame: Nicholas Hughes

Laps: 4

Riding Time: 00:58:46
Fastest Lap: 00:14:29
Slowest Lap:  00:14:52
Avg Lap: 00:14:42
Median Lap: ~ 00:14:42

Place: 11
Name: Gregory Berryman

4 0:14:10 819

3 | 0:14:23| 819

2 0:14:26 819

1 | 0:14:18| 819
Lap No Time Race No

4 0:15:16 969

3 | 0:14:48] 969

2 0:13:57 969

1 | 0:14:02| 969
Lap No Time Race No

4 0:15:31 979

3 | 0:14:47| 979

2 0:14:04 979

1 | 0:14:05| 979
Lap No Time Race No

4 0:14:50 833

3 | 0:14:52| 833

2 0:14:35 833

1 | 0:14:229( 833
Lap No Time Race No

3 0:15:00 942



Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

D Grade

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

3
00:43:04
00:13:46
00:15:00
00:14:21
00:14:18

12
: Jason Luhm

2
00:25:05
00:12:19
00:12:46
00:12:32
00:12:32

1
: Vince Trotter

4
01:00:20
00:13:27
00:15:54
00:15:05
00:15:30

2
: Theo Bekema

4
01:00:50
00:15:05
00:15:20
00:15:12
00:15:12

2 0:14:18 942
1 0:13:46 942
Lap No Time Race No
2 0:12:46 951
|1 | 0:12:19] 951 |
Lap No Time Race No
4 0:15:25 804
3 0:15:54 804
| 2 | 0:15:34] 804 |
1 0:13:27 804
Lap No Time Race No
4 0:15:20 997
3 0:15:09 997
|2 | 01505 997 |
1 0:15:16 997



Place

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

WA Grade

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

: 3
: Oliver Baric

2
00:34:47
00:16:29
00:18:18
00:17:24
00:17:24

1
: Kate Penglase

4
00:50:39
00:12:15
00:12:59
00:12:40
00:12:42

2
: Kate Ross

4
00:53:03
00:12:46
00:13:46
00:13:16
00:13:16

3
: Kylie Prothero

4
00:54:12
00:12:38
00:14:03
00:13:33
00:13:46

Lap No Time Race No

2 0:18:18| 809

1 0:16:29 809
Lap No Time Race No

4 0:12:59 959

3 | 0:12:43| 959

2 0:12:42 959

1 | 0:12:15| 959
Lap No Time Race No

4 0:13:46 836

3 | 0:13:21| 836

2 0:13:10 836

1 | 0:12:46| 836
Lap No Time Race No

4 0:14:03 961

3 | 0:13:55| 961

2 0:13:36 961

1 | 0:12:38] 961




Place

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

WB Grade

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

Place:

Name

Laps:

Riding Time:
Fastest Lap:
Slowest Lap:
Avg Lap:
Median Lap:

-4
: Lisa Page

3
00:58:11
00:18:28
00:20:22
00:19:24
00:19:21

1
: Kirra Dyer

3
00:47:37
00:14:49
00:17:32
00:15:52
00:15:16

2
: Jenny Lambert

3
00:49:10
00:16:05
00:16:35
00:16:23
00:16:30

3
: Melissa Urie

3
00:54:35
00:17:40
00:18:43
00:18:12
00:18:12

Lap No Time Race No
3 0:20:22 965
|2 | 0:19:21| 965 |
1 0:18:28 965
Lap No Time Race No
3 0:17:32 830
2 0:15:16 830
| 1 | 0:14:49 830 |
Lap No Time Race No
3 0:16:30 817
2 0:16:05 817
| 1 | o0:16:35| 817 |
Lap No Time Race No
3 0:18:43 974
2 0:18:12 974
| 1 | o0:17:40] 974 |




GEELONG MOUNTAIN
BIKE CLUB

Rider / Team Name

Rider Age - Suburb

Riley Flaherty 22 -Belmont
[Riley Flaherty 122 -Belmont |
Riley Flaherty 22 -Belmont
Riley Flaherty 122 -Belmont |
Riley Flaherty 22 -Belmont

Rider / Team Name

Rider Age - Suburb

Conor Flett 16 - Ocean Grove

|Conor Flett |16—Ocean Grove |
Conor Flett 16 - Ocean Grove

|Conor Flett |16-Ocean Grove |
Conor Flett 16 - Ocean Grove

Rider / Team Name

Rider Age - Suburb

Bradley Erickson

22 - Williamstown

|Bradley Erickson

122 - Williamstown

Bradley Erickson

22 - Williamstown

|Bradley Erickson

122 - Williamstown

Bradley Erickson

22 -Williamstown



Rider / Team Name

Jason Marsh

Rider Age - Suburb

40 -JanJuc

|Jason Marsh

|40—JanJuc

Jason Marsh

40 -Jan Juc

|Jason Marsh

|40—JanJuc

Jason Marsh

Rider / Team Name
Steve Whitford

40 -JanJuc

Rider Age - Suburb
36 -North Shore

| Steve Whitford

136 - North Shore

Steve Whitford

36 -North Shore

| Steve Whitford

136 - North Shore

Steve Whitford

36 -North Shore

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Bert Henkel

18 - Williamstown

|Bert Henkel

|18 - Williamstown

Bert Henkel

18 - Williamstown

|Bert Henkel

|18 - Williamstown

Bert Henkel

Rider / Team Name

Phil O'Neil

18 - Williamstown

Rider Age - Suburb
46 - Ocean Grove

|Phil O'Neil

|46 - Ocean Grove

Phil O'Neil

46 - Ocean Grove

|Phil O'Neil

|46 - Ocean Grove

Phil O'Neil

46 - Ocean Grove



Rider / Team Name

Rider Age - Suburb

Mark Flett 47 - Ocean Grove
Mark Flett 47 - Ocean Grove

| Mark Flett |47 - Ocean Grove |
Mark Flett 47 - Ocean Grove

| Mark Flett |47 - Ocean Grove |

Rider / Team Name
Christopher Pearce

Rider Age - Suburb
38 -Truganina

Christopher Pearce

38 -Truganina

|Christopher Pearce

|38 -Truganina

Christopher Pearce

38 -Truganina

|Christopher Pearce

|38 -Truganina

Rider / Team Name
Connor Pearce

Rider Age - Suburb
14 -Truganina

Connor Pearce

14 -Truganina

|Connor Pearce

|14 -Truganina

Connor Pearce

14 -Truganina

|Connor Pearce

|14 -Truganina

Rider / Team Name

Rider Age - Suburb

Vaughan Sketcher 46 - Seaholme
Vaughan Sketcher 46 - Seaholme
|Vaughan Sketcher |46 - Seaholme |
Vaughan Sketcher 46 -Seaholme

|Vaughan Sketcher

|46 - Seaholme




Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Michael Carter 44 - Mt Duneed
Michael Carter 44 - Mt Duneed

| Michael Carter |44 - Mt Duneed |
Michael Carter 44 - Mt Duneed

| Michael Carter |44 - Mt Duneed |

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Paul Muir 44 - Niddrie

Paul Muir 44 -Niddrie

|Paul Muir |44 -Niddrie |
Paul Muir 44 - Niddrie

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Gavin Erickson 57 - Williamstown

Gavin Erickson 57 - Williamstown

| Gavin Erickson |57 - Williamstown |
Gavin Erickson 57 - Williamstown
Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Michael Scragg 34 -Braybrook

Michael Scragg 34 -Braybrook

| Michael Scragg |34 - Braybrook |
Michael Scragg 34 -Braybrook

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb



|Alan Flaherty |57 -Belmont

Alan Flaherty 57 -Belmont
| Alan Flaherty |57 -Belmont |
Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Jimmy Rostlund 39 - Point Cook

Jimmy Rostlund 39 - Point Cook

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Gerard McHugh 43 - Belmont
| Gerard McHugh 143 -Belmont |
Gerard McHugh 43 - Belmont
| Gerard McHugh 143 -Belmont |

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Jonathan Pendlebury 47 - Belmont
|Jonathan Pendlebury |47 -Belmont |
Jonathan Pendlebury 47 - Belmont

|Jonathan Pendlebury |47 -Belmont |




Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Christopher Fice 43 -Highton
| Christopher Fice 143 - Highton |
Christopher Fice 43 -Highton
| Christopher Fice |43 -Highton |

Paul Fletcher 56 - Ocean Grove

|Paul Fletcher |56 - Ocean Grove |
Paul Fletcher 56 - Ocean Grove

|Paul Fletcher |56 - Ocean Grove |

Alfred Bluch 66 - Manifold Heights

| Alfred Bluch |66 - Manifold Heights |
Alfred Bluch 66 - Manifold Heights
|Alfred Bluch |66 - Manifold Heights |
Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Jonathan Connor 45 -Herne Hill

|Jonathan Connor 45 - Herne Hill |
Jonathan Connor 45 - Herne Hill

|Jonathan Connor |45 -Herne Hill |

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb



Angus Anderson

37 - Melton South

| Angus Anderson 137 - Melton South |
Angus Anderson 37 - Melton South
| Angus Anderson |37 - Melton South |

Rider / Team Name

Mark Camilleri

Rider Age - Suburb
43 -Bacchus Marsh

| Mark Camilleri

143 -Bacchus Marsh

Mark Camilleri

43 - Bacchus Marsh

| Mark Camilleri

143 -Bacchus Marsh

Rider / Team Name

Rider Age - Suburb

Nick Pile 59 - Ascot Vale
|Nick Pile 159 - Ascot Vale |
Nick Pile 59 - Ascot Vale
|Nick Pile 159 - Ascot Vale |

Rider / Team Name

Rider Age - Suburb

Nicholas Hughes 63 -Port Melbourne
|Nicholas Hughes 163 - Port Melbourne |
Nicholas Hughes 63 -Port Melbourne
|Nicholas Hughes |63 - Port Melbourne |

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Gregory Berryman 40 -Torquay



Gregory Berryman 40 -Torquay
Gregory Berryman 40 - Torquay

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Jason Luhm 44 - Caroline Springs
|Jason Luhm |44 - Caroline Springs |
Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Vince Trotter 41 - highton

Vince Trotter 41 - highton

|VinceTrotter |41 -highton |
Vince Trotter 41 - highton

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Theo Bekema 42 - NORLANE

Theo Bekema 42 - NORLANE

| Theo Bekema |42 - NORLANE |

Theo Bekema 42 - NORLANE



Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Oliver Baric 14 -NEWTOWN
Oliver Baric 14 - NEWTOWN

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Kate Penglase 37 - Malvern East

|Kate Penglase 137 - Malvern East |
Kate Penglase 37 - Malvern East

|Kate Penglase |37 -Malvern East |

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Kate Ross 38 -Newport

| Kate Ross |38 - Newport |
Kate Ross 38 - Newport

| Kate Ross |38 - Newport |

Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Kylie Prothero 33 -Torquay
|Kylie Prothero 133 -Torquay |
Kylie Prothero 33 -Torquay

|Ky|ie Prothero |33 -Torquay




Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb

Lisa Page 50 - Mount Duneed
| Lisa Page |50 - Mount Duneed |
Lisa Page 50 - Mount Duneed
Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Kirra Dyer 40 - Winnellie
Kirra Dyer 40 -Winnellie
|Kirra Dyer 140 - Winnellie |
Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Jenny Lambert 56 - Ocean Grove
Jenny Lambert 56 - Ocean Grove
|Jenny Lambert |56 - Ocean Grove |
Rider / Team Name Rider Age - Suburb
Melissa Urie 33 -Braybrook
Melissa Urie 33 -Braybrook

| Melissa Urie 133 - Braybrook




